
39

43

5

6

7

東日本国際大学

44

35

36

41

42

26

東北

13

14

15

16

45 花元　　剛

37

38

22

17

18

19

20

40

3

4

29

山本　浩史 日本体育大学

山中　大熙 鹿屋体育大学

島　達人 筑波大学

23

24

25

後藤　宏太 金沢学院大学

三木　秀輝 天理大学

27橋本　拓也 富士大学

関東

31

32

林　健太 清和大学

片渕　健太郎 広島大学

8

21日本体育大学

3311

藤澤　凌巳 道都大学

宮本　拓実 国士舘大学 東京

早瀬　峻 愛知大学

熊谷　樹 金沢学院大学

河野　海 岡山商科大学

河野　亮哉

若松　真兵 山梨学院大学

柴田　大地 大阪産業大学

宮澤　大希 明治大学

廣瀬　裕一

日本体育大学

荒殿　大樹 鹿児島大学

愛知大学

蓬田　克也

木戸　慎二

山梨学院大学

明治大学

西尾　享祐

川端　龍 国士舘大学

森田　知徳 大阪体育大学

12

松﨑　裕毅 帝京科学大学

中四国

北海道

多田　和也

日本大学

東海大学

小山田　司 道都大学関西

仙台大学

三枝　智哉

廣瀬　康太

九州共立大学

34

宇城　裕二 天理大学

国士舘大学

松中　俊樹 札幌大学

名城大学高橋　耕一郎

澤田　涼

溝口　豪 金沢学院大学

東京

北信越

東北

北信越

東京

関東

東京

山梨学院大学

三上　真 拓殖大学

大橋　優司

我妻　晃旗

中四国

関東

関西

東京

九州

九州

東京

北海道

関東

大阪体育大学

西山　正晃 鹿屋体育大学

伊藤　優響

石飛 祐 岡山商科大学

田邉　永吉

30

右田　晃介

関東山梨学院大学

山田　祥喜

東京

28

平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度
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北信越

小林　玄

九州

関東

東京

東京

東海

関西

関西

東京

北海道

東海

9

10

天理大学

専修大学

60㎏60㎏60㎏60㎏
2

1

中四国

関西

東京

東北

東京

国士舘大学

東京

東海

東京

九州

関西
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関西

関東

東京

関西

東京

中四国

関東

東海

中四国

東北

東京

九州

東京

北海道

関東

関西

関東

北信越

東京

関西

九州

東京

長谷川　太聖

東京

内田　種生

16

17

中央大学

内村　将大

関東

43

44

21

20

関西

東京

九州 徳山大学

日本大学

大阪産業大学

関東

北海道

東京

東京

関西

北信越

田川　知輝

田中　浩平

大石　裕二

中四国

東京

34

33

関東

東京

38

15

伊藤　滉基 大阪産業大学

道都大学

筑波大学

日本体育大学

野村　綾哉

西浦　太朗 青山学院大学

田原　高志 日本経済大学

今屋　大輔 桜美林大学

清水　勇樹 清和大学

村松　良祐 中京大学

正治　和也 日本大学

高上　智史

桐蔭横浜大学

松山大学

佐藤　大地 東日本国際大学

寺西　　亮

小倉　武蔵 筑波大学

白川　大雅 金沢学院大学

永谷　貴信 龍谷大学

福岡大学

下山　徳大 明治大学

林　大貴

藤田　哲也

愛知大学

松本　元大 国際武道大学

牧　良介 関西大学

宮下　稜平 明治大学

宮崎　廉

36

37

45

39

40

41

42

木原　圭一

日本体育大学

小山　孝良

47

46

日本体育大学

白川　周翼 日本文理大学

小寺　将史 筑波大学

魚山　皓平 鹿屋体育大学

31

金子　晃士

大阪商業大学

金沢学院大学

佐藤　拓哉 国際武道大学

辻　拓哉 岡山商科大学

九州

9

8

10

11

12東北

関東

6

7

北海道

田原　知明 徳山大学 中四国 22 白座　康雄 山梨学院大学

高松　康介 札幌大学

浜浦　祐貴

28

29

静岡産業大学 東海 30

26

27
66㎏66㎏66㎏66㎏

32

35

同志社大学

東京 23

13

14

18

19

東海

鈴木　祥司

山梨学院大学清水　健人

順天堂大学馬上　忠頼

道都大学延足　　武

高橋　陸 東海大学

1

2

3

4

5

渡邊　宏晃 富士大学 東北

東海大学 東京前野　将吾

50

24 49

観音　慎太郎 北陸大学

48帝京大学

伊場　友哉 龍谷大学 関西

関東

宮上　勇太

斎藤　雄河 東日本国際大学

北信越 25



3

25 50 白澤　和磨

24 49

大畑　侑介

5

斎藤　悟

清和大学 関東

六郷　雄平

青森中央学院大学高橋　祐一

松山大学木原　直紀

松下　翔一 福岡大学 九州

加納　直幸

九州中村　俊文 金沢学院大学 北信越 23 48 吉森　大志朗

清水　　研

國學院大学

31

46

関東

札幌大学

福岡大学

桐蔭横浜大学

北海道

33

東海大学

明治大学

28

47

10

11

34

1

2

帝京大学 東京 22

国士舘大学

17

18関西

北信越

相馬　啓敏

国士舘大学

29

30

32

6

4

櫻井　彬大 9日本経済大学

関　　拳輔 札幌大学

朝比奈　竜太郎 専修大学

国際武道大学

喜多　一成

石川　純平

東京

桐蔭横浜大学

7

東北

大野　将平 天理大学

東京

中四国

26

27

石倉　博志 北陸大学

73㎏73㎏73㎏73㎏

関西

篠原　怜

近畿大学

杉山　公紀 道都大学

阿部　大紀

出田　龍太郎 徳山大学

秋田大学

中村　剛教 山梨学院大学

丹羽　祥丈 愛知大学

名嘉　英人 大阪体育大学

渡邉　雅仁

尾崎　敦成

中央大学

関西大学

住谷　仁志

田村　和也 国士舘大学

土井　健史 天理大学

田仲信雄

45

39

40

41

東京

平田　純

日本経済大学

立命館大学

溝渕　拓也

渡部拳士郎

8

太田　慶一

42

金沢工業大学

山内　鉄也 愛知大学

中四国

16

郡司　成晃

池田宏次郎

秋吉　大樹

12 37

35

富士大学

入江　真司

西川　智

平嶋　孔輝

鈴木　誠 国士舘大学

塩野　幸平 関西学院大学

鹿屋体育大学有田　翔

大阪体育大学

山梨学院大学

坪田　卓

関東

駒澤大学

筑波大学

帝京大学

下関市立大学

北海道 明治大学

38

21

20

東京

東京

東海

19

東北

14

九州

15

関西

関東

北海道

13関東

東京

関東

九州36

東京

東京

東海

東京

関東

関西

中四国

九州

関西

東海

鈴木　隼 拓殖大学

馬庭　勇 愛知学院大学

43

44

東京

東京

東北

関西

東京

福田　翔

平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度
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中四国関西

東京

関西

北信越

松山大学



近畿大学 関西 24

北信越

東海

21

東北

東京

北信越

北海道

関西

北海道

東京

関東

九州

東京

岡山商科大学

伊藤　太平

東京

東北

東京東洋大学

関西大学

関西

中四国

橋本　壮市

吉井　健 明治大学

木村　隼輔 鹿屋体育大学

2

九州

大辻　康太 埼玉大学

道都大学

斉田　和樹

矢田　友克

森　貴顕 福岡大学

保宗　篤人 岡山商科大学

一戸　勇人 国士舘大学

堤　博章 関西大学

結城　海人

ダグワスレン

鹿屋体育大学

横山　一哉 岡山商科大学

野田　元

佐藤　雄太

山邊　章平 東海大学

後藤　優太

高杉　青 中央大学

工藤　大器 名城大学

山梨学院大学

名城大学

安田　顕秀

藤本　英謙

天理大学

小山　将太

国士舘大学

小林　雅司 日本体育大学

寺本　裕基 関西大学

阿部　芳行 東北学院大学

札幌大学

帆高　純平 山梨学院大学

39

日本大学

順天堂大学

山田　泰裕

中川　裕喜

勝見　拓登

八重樫　祐太 国士舘大学

横田　一仁

関西

東京

森重　雅貴 札幌大学

遠江　幸祐

北陸大学

薮田　雅仁 甲南大学

有吉　育揮

東海大学

伊藤　龍一 富士大学

40

筑波大学

東京

関東

27

28

34

35

33

32

30

31

1

4

5 29

25

26

81㎏81㎏81㎏81㎏

3

41

42

43

18

16

17

中四国

帝京大学

6

7

8

9

10

37

12 36

東京

高木　漠 筑波大学 関東 23

11

20

明治大学

九州

東京

北海道

49 山邉　雄己 筑波大学 関東

東北

関西

38

45

関東

北信越

東京

関東

東京

東海

東京

東海

東京

関西

平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度
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九州

中四国

関西

東北

北海道

関東

静岡産業大学

東京

鹿屋体育大学

藤村　　慎

14

15

天理大学

佐藤　雄哉 19

佐野　貴将

48 勅使瓦　慧

47

46

44

日本大学

中山　陸久

22

13

東日本国際大学

馬場　龍伍 金沢学院大学

丸山　剛毅

仙台大学

北陸大学

小向　祐亮 道都大学

清水　大樹 埼玉大学

片岡　仁



流通経済大学 関東

1

3

4

7

8

29

17

20

13

14

15

16

川口　恭祐

36

41

37

43

42
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2

90㎏90㎏90㎏90㎏

19

28

18

9

10

11

40

24

25

26

27

38

39

春山　友紀 国士舘大学

妹尾　建吾 岡山商科大学

34

35

30

31

12

小倉 大樹 慶應義塾大学

西　清也 関西大学

本間　健太 流通経済大学

西尾　良太 名城大学

八幡　充 金沢学院大学

高橋　奈央弥 福岡大学

門脇　直生 埼玉大学

管原　健志 明治大学

上原　滋行 東海大学

佐藤　悠人 道都大学

吉田　優也 東海大学

山平　隆太 天理大学

丸山　祐貴 清和大学

関根　龍成 静岡産業大学

渡辺　健太郎 福岡大学

谷田部　亮 筑波大学

坂崎　光太 國學院大学

平田　翔 北陸大学

藤原　貴文 徳山大学

近藤　拓也 筑波大学

田中　暁 中央大学

釘丸　太一 国士舘大学

樋口　涼 福岡大学

北信越

髙田　万博 関西大学

北林　宝 天理大学

長根　翔太 道都大学

大内　一徹 日本大学

中ノ森　嵩

仙台大学

穴井　航史 東海大学

32

33

5

6 名古屋大学

下和田　翔平 日本体育大学

坂本　良太 道都大学

東京

中四国

関西

関東

東海

菊地　友輝

九州

東京

関東

東京

白石　健太

北海道

東京

北信越

中四国 日本経済大学

鈴木　明大

松岡　翔誠 岡山商科大学

小澤　貴巳 清和大学

東京

関東

東海

九州

東京

関東

九州

中四国

関西

東京

北海道

関西

東海

北海道

東京

関東

東京

九州

東京

東北

東京

関東

関西

東京

関西

関西

東京

東北

田中　翔大 金沢学院大学

龍谷大学

村上　亮

北信越

東京北野　裕一 國學院大学

髙橋　昂太 明治大学

海上　隆行

天理大学

東日本国際大学

44

45

21

22

46

山下　諒輔 東洋大学

山田　龍輝 東日本国際大学 東北 23



東京

北海道

東京

東京

関西

稲田　将

関西

道都大学

江原　拓巳

福岡大学

東京

関東

関西

100㎏100㎏100㎏100㎏

東京

東北

北信越

九州

東京

平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)

関東

関東

中四国

北信越

東海

関東

東海

関東

愛知大学

桐蔭横浜大学

岡山商科大学

窪田　和樹

村上　祐二

名城大学

明治大学

埼玉大学

日本体育大学

天理大学

東京

九州

東京

東海

高木　海帆 東海大学

二瓶　俊樹

髙橋　良介

同志社大学

関東

関西

北海道

北信越

北陸大学

東京

内村　拓瑠

東京

中四国

関東

古園井　新成 日本大学

武田　雅行 東北福祉大学

宮内　祐典

国士舘大学

乙津　瑞希

羽沢　頼誠

赤尾　大介

桐蔭横浜大学

東京

北信越

17

18

19

20

石橋　昂史朗

日本大学

庄司　博一

松永正太郎

中四国

佐藤　勝哉 秋田大学

近畿大学森田　圭

林田　拓人

金子　亮平 筑波大学

笹川　貴史 帝京大学

岸　将人 金沢学院大学

静岡産業大学

藤原　浩司

関西

東京

九州

北海道

筑波大学 村岡　大潤

渡辺　友康

岡山商科大学

小林　督之 天理大学

山田　　元

石飛　修平

佐藤　健太郎 早稲田大学

関西

柴崎　裕亘 山梨学院大学

小比類巻　裕 国士舘大学

山本　啓介 金沢学院大学

明治大学

熊本大学

札幌大学

宿輪　幸治

東京

16

14

34

35

10

11

12

37

村上　功 岡山商科大学

出口　雄斗 東洋大学

七戸　虎 福岡大学

関西学院大学

大沼　光篤 東海大学

松山　御勇太 金沢学院大学

制野　龍太郎 日本大学

宮崎　賢司 桐蔭横浜大学

蛯谷　和陽 龍谷大学

高田　将太 道都大学

5

6

3613

7

8

9 32

33

28

29

30

31

24

25

26

27

2

1

3

4

42

39

40

41

38

43

東北 22 45

15

麻生　直稔

21

23

44 馬場　啓輔

九州日本経済大学

国士舘大学 東京

46 今村　洋暁 弘前大学

47 寺島　克興

東北



北信越

関東

北海道

関東

東京中四国

東京

上杉　亮太

鈴木　誉広

東京

東京

100㎏100㎏100㎏100㎏超超超超

34 山本　翔一

九州

東京

関東

関西

小林　弘典

北信越

九州

中四国

平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度平成23年度
全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)全日本学生柔道体重別選手権大会(男子30回 女子27回)

関西

東海

東北

東京

脇阪　博也 大阪産業大学

東北学院大学

土屋　潤 中央大学 東京

関西

北海道

東京

九州

関西

岩永　祐輔

関東

東北

関東

東海

東京

楠田　舜也

中四国

愛知学院大学

阿部祐太郎 札幌大学

広島国際大

東京

村上　拓 国士舘大学

東京

東京

東海

北海道

東京

関西

関東

九州

飯干　翔太 日本体育大学

原沢　久喜 日本大学

東京

北信越 中山　力哉 福岡大学

駒澤大学

関西

山梨学院大学

藤田　光一 金沢学院大学

国士舘大学

石川　承俊 岡山商科大学

下田　奎介 鹿屋体育大学

愛知大学

小林　大介 桐蔭横浜大学

林　隆成

藤井 岳 慶應義塾大学

増田　哲也 山梨学院大学

明石　弘平 天理大学

後藤　直貴 札幌大学

畠田　卓実 岡山商科大学

福本　翼 中央大学

井口　大輔 筑波大学

田中　智也 北陸大学

赤司　竜也 富士大学

岩尾　敬太 国士舘大学

木切倉　康太 別府大学

長田　拓郎 桐蔭横浜大学

西田　勇生 天理大学

酒井　高喜 天理大学

渡邊　祥真 國學院大学

森内　椋平 日本体育大学

三井　亮祐 金沢学院大学

山下　智之 名城大学

後藤　勇紀 札幌大学

明治大学

奥村　達郎 東海大学

嘉山　貴之 山梨学院大学

西岡　嵩光 日本文理大学

41

百瀬　優 国士舘大学

堀　耕平 龍谷大学

5

6

渡辺　智斗

2

1

3

4

28

23

24

25

26

31

32

29

30

27

9

10

11

12

7

8

36

37

33

3513

14

15

16 38

21

22

19

20

17

18

42

富士大学 東北45 髙木　悠希

43

39

44

40

津田　賢一 天理大学


